
 

 

EC Reunions 2021 Attendee List, by Class Year (as of 9/28/2021) 

Class of 1972 ...................................................................................  
 Fran Emerson  Ed Gresco  Joan Reffler Purdy 

Class of 1973 ...................................................................................  
 Judy Commerton Marsh 

 Suzy Gant Bjerke 

 Tom Murphey 

 Brad Purdy 

 Jay Woodruff 

Class of 1974 ...................................................................................  
 Deborah Baker 

 Jeannot Barr 

 Becky Emerson 

 Tim Smith 

 Stu VanOrden 

Class of 1975 (celebratingMar 45+1 years) ........................................................  
 Jocelyn Clark 

 Bruce Benedict 

 Nick Berg 

 Jaime Castillo 

 Leslie Clark 

 Lise Blanchard Ducrey 

 Suzanne Courtright Woodruff 

 Jonna Hazard 

 Neil Kromer 

 Carol Mikoda 

 Misty Murray 

 Stephen Nagle 

 Alec Scott 

 Nan Sullivan 

Class of 1976 (celebrating 45 years)...................................................................... 

 Jule Blakeley Monnens 

 Linda Christensen 

 Janet Fry 

 Holly Heiser 

 Donna Jobe Muldoon 

 Deb Leal 

 Barb Lyons 

 Ellen McCahon Plossl 

 Elaine Mellen 

 Michael Sherwood 

 Barbara Siergiej Adelsberger 

 Steve Suddaby 

 Charlie Swain 

 Susan Zbikowski Bielinis 

Class of 1977 ...................................................................................  
 Colette Bombard 

 Mike Bowen 

 Renée Downey 

 Melanie Gehen 

 Merle Gehman 

 Phil Plossl 

 Susan Schwartz 

 Sue Swift Sharcot 

 Michael Tobey 

 Kathy von Mechow Bowen 

Class of 1978 ...................................................................................  
 Nancy Fromer Wilson  Pam Romeo Havens  Jim Sciandra 

Class of 1979 ...................................................................................  
 Bob Cook  Will Thurber 

Class of 1980 (celebrating 40+1 years) ............................................................  
 Dennis Kazmierczak  Kathy Kelly Benini  Joanne Murphy-Genter 

Class of 1981 (celebrating 40 years)...................................................................... 

 John Carey 

 Jon Cook 

 Howard Knispel 

 Ken Mathis 

 Steve Van Arsdale 

 Diana Betler Wolgemuth 

 



 

 

Class of 1982 ...................................................................................  
 Jan Handley Powers 

 Tim Lesslie 

 Ken Luciano 

 Chris Morse Carey 

 Sue Wright Passmore 

Class of 1983 ...................................................................................  
 Barb Allen 

 Dave Bailey 

 Jim Cook 

 Janice DeLucia 

 Michael DiPietro 

Class of 1984 ...................................................................................  
 Karen Munze  Martha Salzman 

Honorary Alumnus Faculty 
 Kathy Shea Lesslie H’21  Jim Troisi 

 

2021 Reunions Attendee List, Alpha by Maiden Name (as of 9/28/2021) 

 Barb Allen ’83 

 Dave Bailey ’83 

 Deborah Baker ’74 

 Jeannot Barr ’74 

 Bruce Benedict ’75 

 Nick Berg ’75 

 Diana Betler Wolgemuth ’81 

 Jule Blakeley Monnens ’76 

 Colette Bombard ’77 

 Mike Bowen ’77 

 John Carey ’81 

 Jaime Castillo ’75 

 Linda Christensen ’76 

 Jocelyn Clark’75 

 Leslie Clark ’75 

 Judy Commerton Marsh ’73 

 Bob Cook ’79 

 Jon Cook ’81 

 Jim Cook ’83 

 Suzanne Courtright 

     Woodruff ’75 

 Janice DeLucia ’83 

 Michael DiPietro ’83 

 Renée Downey ’77 

 Lise Blanchard Ducrey ’75 

 Becky Emerson ’74 

 Fran Emerson ’72 

 Nancy Fromer Wilson ’78 

 Janet Fry ’76 

 Suzy Gant Bjerke ’73 

 Melanie Gehen ’77 

 Merle Gehman ’77 

 Ed Gresco ’72 

 Jan Handley Powers ’82 

 Jonna Hazard ’75 

 Holly Heiser ’76 

 Donna Jobe Muldoon ’76 

 Dennis Kazmierczak ’80 

 Kathy Kelly Benini ’80 

 Howard Knispel ’81 

 Neil Kromer ’75 

 Deb Leal ’76 

 Kathy Shea Lesslie H’21 

 Tim Lesslie ’82 

 Ken Luciano ’82 

 Barb Lyons ’76 

 Ken Mathis ’81 

 Ellen McCahon Plossl ’76 

 Elaine Mellen ’76 

 Carol Mikoda ’75 

 Chris Morse Carey ’82 

 Karen Munze ’84 

 Tom Murphey ’73 

 Joanne Murphy-Genter ’80 

 Misty Murray ’75 

 Stephen Nagle ’75 

 Phil Plossl ’77 

 Brad Purdy ’73 

 Joan Reffler Purdy ’72 

 Pam Romeo Havens ’78 

 Martha Salzman’84 

 Susan Schwartz ’77 

 Jim Sciandra ’78 

 Alec Scott ’75 

 Michael Sherwood ’76 

 Barbara Siergiej 

     Adelsberger ’76 

 Tim Smith ’74 

 Steve Suddaby ’76 

 Nan Sullivan ’75 

 Charlie Swain ’76 

 Sue Swift Sharcot ’77 

 Will Thurber ’79 

 Michael Tobey ’77 

 Jim Troisi, Faculty 

 Steve Van Arsdale ’81 

 Stu VanOrden ’74 

 Kathy von Mechow Bowen ’77 

 Jay Woodruff `’73 

 Sue Wright Passmore ’82 

 Susan Zbikowski Bielinis ’76 


